
MORRISTOWN Student Drop 0ff Student After School Early Single Bus
BUS SCHEDULE at School Released & Clubs Release

Route 6

Route 5

7:40 3:15 4:25 1:00 3:15

Stops Street Times AM Times  PM Times Times Times  PM
1) Hwy 60 & 251 Ave 7:08 3:20 4:28 1:05 3:20
2) Desert Oasis RV Park 7:12 3:24 4:32 1:08 3:24
3) London & Perez Circle (Circle City #1) 7:14 3:26 4:34 1:11 3:26
4) Debs & Green (Circle City #2) 7:15 3:27 4:35 1:12 3:27
5) Guskin Rd & Debs (Circle City #3) 7:16 3:28 4:36 1:13 3:28
6) Gomper & Baskin (Circle City #4) 7:18 3:30 4:38 1:14 3:30
7) Mobile Gardens 7:23 3:35 4:43 1:20 3:35
8) Harding & Center 7:26 3:38 4:46 1:23 3:38
9) 211 Ave & W.Galvin PM ONLY 3:42 4:50 1:28 3:42

1)  Rockway Hills & 256th  (25555 Gold mailbox ) 7:28 3:19 5:01 1:03 3:49
2) Rockaway Hills & 254th ( Back corner ) PM ONLY 3:20 5:03 1:06 3:51
3) 254th & 253rd  ( split rail wood fence ) PM ONLY 3:21 5:04 1:07 3:52
4) 6:55 3:26 5:09 1:12 3:57
5) Hwy 60 & Garden City 6:57 3:29 5:11 1:15 4:00
6) Hwy 60 & San Domingo Trail PM ONLY 3:31 5:13 1:17 4:03
7) HWY 60 Skip N 'Ranch 7:02 3:35 5:15 1:20 4:07
8) Hwy 60 & Rollin Hogan RV (Grey Mailboxes ) 7:07 3:40 5:18 1:25 4:12
9) Hwy 60 – ADOT Sign PM ONLY 3:47 5:23 1:30 4:18
10) Gates Rd & 271 Ave PM ONLY 3:47 5:31 1:38 4:25

Rev: 08-17-2023

Hwy 60 & Liberty Ranch (Just passed the 74 Hwy 


